

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition (Cr1.) No. 269/2022

YOGESH MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF GOODS AND
SERVICES TAX INTELLIGENCE, ZONAL UNIT,
MEERUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 54840/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS, IA No.
54059/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 61550/2022 -
PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES AND
IA No. 54058/2022 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 01-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Chaudhri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Keshavam Chaudhri, Adv.
Ms. Prabneer Swani, Adv.
Mr. Arveen Sekhon, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Malik, Adv.
Mr. Devanshu Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG
Mr. Durga Dutt, Adv.
Mrs. Vishakha, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Gopal, Adv.
Mrs. Monica Benjamin, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Aman Varma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file
rejoinder affidavit.

List the matter next week.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR